-& 1443 ilill gy 20,2021 pnagi 25 ,yutnill

Lol pliill pjlai

aealypall gljrodumlaall pylaill dulall ggimll )la] aaly plhi

2021 gujln 31, @1442 gleib 18 cloill

@yiall jalan)

Gla Han
0.00 7,409,498.00
0.00 3,856,308.00
0.00 3,856,308.00
0.00 3,856,308.00
0.00 3,856,308.00
0.00 1,876,386.51
0.00 207,663.00
0.00 287,411.50
0.00 777,110.08
0.00 707,736.91
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

D<)
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10 g0 1 daan

alaill b
ajiall
Hla Han
1,986,304.32 1,772,664.32
1,986,304.32 1,747,664.32
1,936,304.32 1,697,664.32
1,936,304.32 1,697,664.32
1,936,304.32 1,697,664.32
1,936,304.32  1,626,848.83
0.00 10,500.00
0.00 19,204.50
0.00 30,556.08
0.00 10,554.91
50,000.00 50,000.00
50,000.00 50,000.00
50,000.00 50,000.00

gleuill jayn - alof dhalan

2021 pliy 01, @1442 gill 5alna 17 aenall

Gl gyl
Hla Han
0.00 7,623,138.00
0.00 4,094,948.00
0.00 4,094,948.00
0.00 4,094,948.00
0.00 4,094,948.00
0.00 2,185,842.00
0.00 197,163.00
0.00 268,207.00
0.00 746,554.00
0.00 697,182.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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apiall jai ain) ayiall Gilull apnll
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)
Hla (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han
K Jgnlll
0.00 153,190.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 128,190.00 Sislainll 12
0.00 133,190.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 108,190.00 | aiylill Jgmnill 121
0.00 31,065.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 6,065.00 alasng aull 12103
0.00 31,065.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 6,065.00 alaeng aull 12103001
0.00 31,065.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 6,065.00 <9 °ﬂfé 1210300101
0.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,000.00 <l 12104
0.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,000.00 ljlum 12104001
0.00 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,000.00 aljluadl 1210400101
0.00 4,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,015.00 isall dlill 12105
0.00 4,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,015.00 iaall alill 12105001
0.00 4,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,015.00 aligl 1210500101
Jlaill ajaal
0.00 4,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,080.00 Joillg 12109
dalnallg
Jlaill aiaai
golillg
0.00 4,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,080.00 alnallg 12109001
dlpinla
audlyn
wlall apaal
0.00 6,030.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,030.00 Al 12110
2ila3ing
wulall aiaal
0.00 6,030.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,030.00 Ll 12110001
m‘l - "I g
0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 1 Jgaill 122
0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 He Jgalll 12201
duwgalall
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épiall jalan)
Hla (Han
0.00 20,000.00
0.00 3,400,000.00
0.00 3,400,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 1,400,000.00
0.00 1,400,000.00
7,623,138.00 0.00
164,251.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
48,680.00 0.00

D<)
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10 40 3 daan

Hla
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

aiall

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

gleuill jayn - alof dhalan

Gl apa i
Hla (Han
0.00 20,000.00
0.00 3,400,000.00
0.00 3,400,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 2,000,000.00
0.00 1,400,000.00
0.00 1,400,000.00
7,623,138.00 0.00
164,251.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
40,909.00 0.00
48,680.00 0.00
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dyiall jaiagn) Gl apnyll
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)
Hla (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han
44,513.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,513.00 0.00 dua'!" g e 22501
auldl Jgnill
2,427.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,427.00 0.00 } dﬂa! g 22501003
dlaeng adl
2,427.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,427.00 0.00 ) dﬂa! g 2250100301
dlaeng adl
39,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,600.00 0.00 ) d.lla! g 22501004
Aljluwll
39,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,600.00 0.00 d'u'a..l g 2250100405
Aljluwll
1,173.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 - dual : 22501005
T ' ' ' T ' ,,.ub.n.l i 1 &Lidl
1,173.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,173.00 0.00 alidl ddal 2250100501
-dilla) gnan
408.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 408.00 0.00 Jinillajaal 22501009
gaolllg
diloallg
dial gnan
ajaal
408.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 408.00 0.00 - 2250100901
aialpall
dlpiola
-dial gnan
905.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 905.00 0.00 bl °jj: 22501010
Lajul - "I g
dial gnan
505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505.00 0.00 culall aiaal 2250101001
T
Alaiiwl ga
4,167.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,167.00 0.00 HLE ,Jg.ni]l - 22502
duwgnlnll
Alaiiwl ga
4,167.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,167.00 0.00 2ol yaa) - 22502009
. I. .ﬂlg

D<)
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dyiall jaiagn) Gl apnyll
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)
Hla (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han
dilal gnan
4,167.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,167.00 0.00 He Jgnl 2250200901
aolpy duwgnolo
dlenan
cluayl
74,662.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,662.00 0.00 Alaiiwmilig 227
Jonill
A\ asgl
cluayl gnq
74,662.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,662.00 0.00 ailill Jgniu 22701
A\ asgl
74,662.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,662.00 0.00 Sl e 22701004
wadag Jgal
7,458,887.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,458,887.00 0.00 Jonill dln 23
7,458,887.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,458,887.00 0.00 Jgnill dln 231
5,638,176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,638,176.00 0.00 Jgall ;ala 23101
aardnll pic
5,638,176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,638,176.00 0.00 Ul s 23101001
aaidaall pre
5,638,176.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,638,176.00 0.00 Jgodl ;ala 2310100102
dasdall pre
92,953.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,953.00 0.00 Jgalll oln 23102
dadall
Jgnlll Laln
92,953.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,953.00 0.00 - dardnll 23102002
Jgnll aln
92,953.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92,953.00 0.00 Ip datdall 2310200201
2ol
nI ) -Ig
1,727,758.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,727,758.00 0.00 Jgol aln 23103
walagill
1,727,758.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,727,758.00 0.00 dg"“lﬁﬁ'ﬁ 23103001
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ayidll yif apn) ayiall Gilull apnll
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)
Hla (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han
1,727,758.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,727,758.00 0.00 Jgol aln 2310300102
walagdl
1,747,664.32 0.00 1,747,664.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 Tl 3
dalalpig
1,747,664.32 0.00 1,747,664.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 el 31
dlalpilg
dlepiill
613,911.00 0.00 613,911.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alalplg 311
dardall
522,800.00 0.00 522,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 atajll 31101
522,800.00 0.00 522,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 atajll 31101001
522,800.00 0.00 522,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 alajll aleyi 3110100101
10,555.00 0.00 10,555.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 S e 31102
ﬂ._l_lﬂ.l - Gﬂ.ll_.ﬂ.n
dalag dlepri
10,555.00 0.00 10,555.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - &yadi dardn 31102001
plisdl las
50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 wlag SigLy 31103
dlepiill
50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 st il 31103010
30,556.00 0.00 30,556.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 dardn cilepi 31106
30,556.00 0.00 30,556.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ll Cileyy 31106004
RSV EEES: 0.00 1,133,753.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 Healepdl 312
daLdan
alag aleyi
1,133,753.32 0.00 1,133,753.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 -d@aydn i 31201
1,133,753.32 0.00 1,133,753.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 Al 31201001
aladill
0.00 1,961,304.32 | 6531000 | 2,026,614.32 0.00 0.00 alagpnall 4
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Gpiall )3l agn)

Hla (Han
0.00 163,650.00
0.00 134,380.00
0.00 134,380.00
0.00 5,000.00
0.00 5,000.00
0.00 14,980.00
0.00 14,980.00
0.00 114,400.00
0.00 29,270.00
0.00 6,728.00
0.00 6,728.00
0.00 6,728.00
0.00 10,042.00
0.00 42.00
0.00 42.00
0.00 10,000.00
0.00 10,000.00

D<)
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10 40 7 daan

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

aiall

163,650.00

134,380.00

134,380.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

14,980.00

14,980.00

114,400.00

29,270.00

6,728.00
6,728.00

6,728.00

10,042.00

42.00

42.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

gleuill jayn - alof dhalan

GHhwdl apnyll
Hla (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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épiall jalan)
Hla (Han
0.00 10,000.00
0.00 12,500.00
0.00 10,000.00
0.00 10,000.00
0.00 2,500.00
0.00 2,500.00
0.00 1,797,654.32
0.00 861,951.00
0.00 705,256.00
0.00 705,256.00
0.00 655,256.00
0.00 50,000.00
0.00 156,695.00
0.00 126,495.00
0.00 126,495.00
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Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65,310.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

aiall

10,000.00

12,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

1,862,964.32

861,951.00

705,256.00

705,256.00

655,256.00

50,000.00

156,695.00

126,495.00

126,495.00

gleuill jayn - alof dhalan

Gl apa i
Hla (Han
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

uljlnn
Jllcilig éuleall

wijlnn
Jllcilig éuleall

wjlnn

olpdl
.-I o .nlg
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a L - I I ) -Ig
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datdn
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41204001

4120400101

41204005

4120400501

42

421

42101

42101001

4210100102

4210100103

42102

42102001

4210200102

0551305070 %=

0551305070 [J

Jleuill japny appall pll dien



-& 1443 ilill gy 20,2021 pnagi 25 ,yutnill

@iall )3l aun) apiall Gl aunyli
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)

CHIa (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han

0.00 30,200.00 0.00 30,200.00 0.00 0.00 - dhuiilg 42102002

0.00 13,400.00 0.00 13,400.00 0.00 0.00 ajaqull 4210200203

0.00 16,800.00 0.00 16,800.00 0.00 0.00 4210200207

0.00 935,703.32 65,310.00 1,001,013.32 0.00 0.00 HE dhunilg 422

0.00 875,703.32 65,310.00 941,013.32 0.00 0.00 42201

0.00 875,703.32 65,310.00 941,013.32 0.00 0.00 42201001

0.00 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 0.00 4220100102

0.00 55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 o 4220100103

0.00 900.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 B 4220100104

dlachmn

dilagll JiLull 4220100105

0.00 321,886.00 0.00 321,886.00 0.00 0.00

eliy aalaclnn
Ualwn pinyig

0.00 63,300.00 0.00 63,300.00 0.00 0.00 clacluo 4220100107

0.00 270,000.00 0.00 270,000.00 0.00 0.00 4220100106

dlaclwo

0.00 14,359.00 65,310.00 79,669.00 0.00 0.00
atan

4220100108
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ayiall jai an) ayiall alull apnyll
Jlwall gl dlwall jo)
Hla (Han Hla (Han Hla (Han
0.00 45,000.00 0.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 ah;::_;ﬁ 4220100109
0.00 45,200.00 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 . uIJ.cLu.u?. 4220100110
aljlagl g
0.00 22,748.32 0.00 22,748.32 0.00 0.00 dilaclun 4220100111
cbjas pilga
0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 Jjlin gipa 4220100114
0.00 10,310.00 0.00 10,310.00 0.00 0.00 (42 3law 4220100118
dlagpan
0.00 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 .. Iga.nlj.l 42202
-aalan jic
dalagpnao
0.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 dlauuilg galp 42202001
-ailan pc
laclnll
0.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 iroll 4220200102
0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 arla=gas 42202002
aladill
9,370,802.32 9,370,802.32 3,799,278.64 @ 3,799,278.64 7,623,138.00 7,623,138.00 Eg.n:_l.n]l
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